Missouri Association of Rural Education
Officers and Board Members
July 1, 2023- June 30, 2024

Dr. Jason Price Mr. Troy Clawson : :
Asst. Superintendent Superintendent Il/lorg };S:tlgfkaggil::
Camdenton R-Ill School District Shelby Co. R-IV School District Warrensburg. MO 64093
P.O. Box 1409, 119 Service Road 4154 Highway 36 (660) 362-0168 Ige'lx (660) 747-8160
Camdenton, Missouri 65020-9525 Shelbina, MO 63468-4005 Cell: (660) 351-0596
(573) 346-9213 Fax 9211 (573) 588-4961 Fax 2490 :

ksandlin@moare.com

'irice%camdentonschools.ori tclawsonﬁcardinals.klz.mo.us
Dr. Jerry Cochran Dr. Tammy Erwin Dr. Kyle Kruse
106 Grove, PO Box 271 Superintendent Superintendent
Cole Camp, MO 65325 Humansville R-IV School District St. Clair R-XIII School District
(660) 668-3787 Fax: (660) 747-8160 300 N Oak Street 905 Bardot Street
Cell: (660) 596-3184 Humansville, MO 65674-8715 St. Clair, MO 63077-1700
Cochranjl15@gmail.com (417) 754-2535 Fax 8565 (636) 629-3500 Fax 4466
tammy.erwin@humansville.k12.mo.us kkruse@stcmo.org
Dr. E”.C Wilken Dr. Jason Price Dr. Kim Burger
Superintendent . .
. - Asst. Superintendent Superintendent
Willard R-Il School District - S
: Camdenton R-lll School District Kelso C-7 School District
500 E Kime Street . .
Willard. Missouri 6578-7233 P.O. Box 1409,_ 119 S_erwce Road 820 State Highway A
(417) ’742-2584 Fax 2586 Camdenton, Missouri 65020-9525 Benton, MO 63736-8159
ericwilken@willardschools.net (573) 346-9213 Fax 9211 (573) 545-3357 Fax 4356
* jprice@camdentonschools.org Kburger8@kelsoc-7.k12.mo.us

Dr. Troy Marnholtz Mr. Aaron Sydow Mr. Troy Clawson
Asst. Superintendent Superintendent Superintendent
Warrensburg R-VI School District Fairview R-XI School District Shelby Co. R-IV School District
201 S. Holden, P.O. Box 638 4036 State Route K 4154 Highway 36
Warrensburg, MO 64093-2306 West Plains, MO 65775-6671 Shelbina, MO 63468-4005
(660) 747-7823 Fax: 9615 (417) 256-1063 Fax 256-8831 (573) 588-4961 Fax 2490
tmarnholtz@warrensburgr6.or asydow@fairview.k12.mo.us tclawson@cardinals.k12.mo.us

Mr. Bleau Deckerd

Dr. Brian Sherrow Dr. Brian Robinson Board Member
Asst. Superintendent Superintendent K-8 Association
Chillicothe R-ll School District Winston R-VI School District 6547 State Highway 177
P.O. Box 530, 2005 Washington St. PO Box 38, 200 W. Third j
et ) Cape Girardeau, MO 63701-8690
Chillicothe, MO 64601-0530 Winston, MO 64689-0038 (573) 334-3644 Fax 9552
(660) 646-4566 Fax 6508 (660) 339-6462 Fax 6468 bdeckerd @nhshawks.com
bsherrow@chillicotheschools.org brobinson@winston,k12.mo.us -

Dr. Jon Turner - Asst. Professor Mr. Marty Doogs
Missouri State University - Springfield Board of Education
901 S. National Ave. Cole Camp R-I School District
Springfield, Missouri 65897 500 South Keeney Street Vacant at Present
(417) 836-6518 Cole Camp, Missouri 65325-9208
JonSTurner@MissouriState.edu (660) 668-4427  Fax 4703

Mdoogsix@hotmail.com

Mr. Larry J. Hart Mr. Mike Lodewegen
L. J. Hart & Company MCSA Dir. of Legislative Advocacy
16401 Swingley Ridge Road, Suite 210 3550 Amazonas Drive
St. Louis, Missouri 63017 Jefferson City, Missouri 65109
(800) 264-4477  Fax (636) 537-9005 (573) 638-4825 Fax (573) 556-6270
lihart@ljhartco.com scott.kimble@mcsa.or
Dr. Ray V. Patrick MO Assn. of Rural Education
211 NW County Rd OO 710 N. College St., Suite C
Warrensburg, MO 64093 Warrensburg, MO 64093-1220
(660) 747-8902  Fax: 8160 )
Cell: (660) 909-5118 (660) 747-8050 Fax: 8160
rpatrick@moare.com Www.moare.com
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